

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2023-24: 504

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing	The Vice-President – Listing
Department,	Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.
Mumbai 400 051.	

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder / Joint	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
NO.	INO.	Shareholder Shareholder	Shares	No.	From	То
1.	021826	RAMSHANKAR PRASAD(JT) SHASHI PRABHA	200	1011512- 1011513	600536601	600536800

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

दिनांक Date: 23.01.2024.

(Sunita Mane) Senior Manager

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

23 January 2024 18:21

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

Bssduplicate@Bigshare on line. Com; riddhi@bigshare on line. com;

bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240123 BANK OF INDIA -

EQUITY Folio no: 021826

Attachments:

672489.pdf

You don't often get email from bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com. Learn why this is important

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1011512	600536601	600536700	021826	100	RAMSHANKAR PRASAD	SHASHI PRABHA	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1011513	600536701	600536800	021826	100	RAMSHANKAR PRASAD	SHASHI PRABHA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Mr Sandaep V More

Bigshare Services RA. Ud

office No. 86-2, 6-16 floor Pinnacle Business Park Next to Ahura contre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri East

Ref: Original Share Certificate of my Bank of India share 200

DISix

672489

9, Ram Shankar Brasad Exstaff Bank of India PFNo: 152776 Share Folio / Client No. 021826 Warrand No. 8836 received dividend for several years but could not received the original Share Certificate till date.

to kindly provide your guidance and help for the same:

En4. Doluments forkyc

1. Zerox Copy of Acollow Good, PAN CARD, Electricity Bill

2. Zenx of Share 200 Folion / Client No. 021826

Warrand No. 8836

ł	\mathbb{R}	ECEIV	ES PV ED rification	T. LTD.
The second second second	2 3	MAL	2024	
Sign			- Ale Section	
DIA	111	1124	} —	ð

your's fait Bully

might

(RAMSHANKAR PRASAD) PFN. 152716

Ex Staff Bankof India Mubile No 8294897958

Email: rombhankar poasad. 750@ gmail.com

Permanent Aldrew: RAMSHANKAR PRASAD

RPS More, New Raily Road, Patra (Billio)

Prn 801503
Corresponding Present Address:
ABHISHEKRIASAD [Son OF RAMShow Praved)
BM, BANK OF MAHARASTRA
PANAJ BRANCH ATTO PANAJ
Tolluka-AKOZ DIG -AKOLA; Mahanasha
PIN 44410)